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Mangia Pizza Italian Menu

https://menuweb.menu
785 Deer Park Ave, North Babylon, United States
+16316616188 - https://mangiapizzanb.com/

The restaurant from North Babylon offers 267 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$15.6. Mangia Pizza & Restaurant in Babylon serves up some of the best pizza in New York, with fans raving
about their garlic knots and zeppoles. The owner is praised for his excellent service, with loyal customers calling
it their go-to spot for Italian food. With perfect 5-star ratings for food, service, and atmosphere, Mangia offers top-
notch pasta dishes like penne alla vodka and lasagna, along with great deals on Mondays and Tuesdays.
Whether dining in or taking out, customers can expect a delicious meal and friendly service, making Mangia a
must-visit for Italian cuisine lovers.
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Mangia Pizza Italian Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE

Alcoholic Drinks

VODKA

10 Most Popular

PIZZA ROLLS

Primi
MUSSELS BIANCO

Main Courses
LASAGNA

Vegetarian
SPINACH TART

Salad

CAESAR

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Fish Dishes

CALAMARI MARINARA

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Breakfast

SCRAMBLED EGGS

$8.5

$21.9

$6.9

$21.8

$6.0

Schnitzel

SCHNITZEL

Vegetarian Dishes

BROCCOLI RABE

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Antipasti - Starters

MOZZARELLA CAPRESE

Tortellini

TORTELLINI WITH TOMATO
SAUCE

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

Cakes
RAINBOW CAKE

Appetizers

CHOPPED BAKED CLAMS

Calzone

CALZONE

Wine

MARSALA

Toppings

TOPPINGS

$9.0

$11.0

$14.8

$13.5

$5.3
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Pizza - Small @ 22 Cm

CHICKEN PRIMAVERA

Clubs

FRIED CHICKEN CLUB

Beverages

SODA 20 02

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Coffee

ESPRESSO

Sicilian Pizza
SICILIAN SPECIAL PIZZA

Pastries & Cakes

SNICKERS CAKE

Kids Selection

PASTA WITH BUTTER SAUCE

Various Pizzas
SPECIALTY PIZZA SLICE

$21.6

$9.0

$2.6

$15.4

$3.0

$31.3

$5.8

$12.3

$5.3

Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $18.5

Children's Menu

PASTA WITH MEATBALLS $15.8
Specialty Sandwiches
MEATBALL HERO $10.3

Pasta And Noodles

PASTA WITH PESTO SAUCE $15.3
Big Slices
REGULAR SLICE $3.3
Modifiers
5 CHICKEN TENDERS $10.0

Popular Items

PASTA WITH BROCCOLI RABE $17.0

Featured Drinks

SODA 2 LITER $4.0
Specialty Drinks

ITALIAN ICE

Specialty Pies

GRANDMA PIE $20.8

Pasta Dishes

RAVIOLI WITH TOMATO SAUCE $14.7
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Skillets

SAUSAGE AND MUSHROOMS $17.8

Seafood Entrees

BROILED FLOUNDER $22.5
Hot Heros

EGGPLANT WITH TOMATO SAUCE $17.3
Steaks And Seafood
CHILEAN SEA BASS $29.0
Specials Of The House
SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS $17.8

Oven-Baked Specialties

PIN WHEELS $3.0
Hot Drink
HOT CHOCOLATE $1.8

Regular Crust Pizza

SICILIAN SLICE $3.4

Franco’s Square Pizzas

GRANDPA PIE $25.0
Pizza Pies

RICOTTA AND SPINACH PIZZA $27.0
Seafood*

MUSSELS MARINARA $21.9

Hot Sandwiches / Wraps

STEAK WRAPS $10.0

Seafood - Entree
STUFFED SHRIMP WITH CRAB

MEAT $27.5
Dinners - Seafood
SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO $24.0

All Day Breakfast Special

MUSHROOM AND EGG HERO $9.3
Specialty Cakes

REESES PEANUT BUTTER CAKE $6.5
Cold Antipasti

FRESH MOZZARELLA SALAD $11.8
Joe's Heros

ITALIAN SUBMARINE HERO $10.8

Mars Special
CHICKEN BLT HERO $12.8

Mexican-American Food
EMPANADAS

Sides

GARLIC KNOTS
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Build Your Own
Jet&#39;S Pizza

GLUTEN FREE PIZZA $14.4

Pasta From The Pan

TORTELLINI ALFREDO $16.3

Dinners - Pasta Al Forno /
Baked Pasta

BAKED MANICOTTI $15.5

Dinners And Entrees

BAKED STUFFED SHELLS $15.5

Specialty Pizza (Large
Only)

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PIZZA $30.0

Sunset Dinner $10.99

CHICKEN BRUSCHETTA $21.6

Milk Fed Ved

SCALLOPINI

Little Italy Gourmet Pizza

LASAGNA PIZZA $30.0

Deep Fried Things

3 DEEP FRIED OREOS $4.8

Rolls, Pinwheels &Amp;
Such
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MANGIA DELUXE RICE BALLS

Various Options
CHICKEN FINGERS WITH FRIES

"Hot Sandwiches"

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Kids Menu

PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE
KIDS PIZZA

Kids Meal

BAKED ZITI (KIDS)
RAVIOLI ALLA ARIANNA

Stuffed Pizza

MEAT STUFFED PIE
VEGETABLE STUFFED PIE

Baked Dishes

BAKED TORTELLINI
BAKED ZITI RICOTTA

Heros

MEATBALL AND SAUSAGE HERO

PEPPER, SAUSAGE AND EGG
HERO

$8.5

$10.0

$17.3

$12.3
$8.9

$7.5
$7.5

$32.5
$32.5

$16.0
$15.3

$10.3

$11.0

Dinner - Seafood
Specialties

CALAMARI FRA DIAVOLO $21.8
MUSSELS FRA DIAVOLO $21.9

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN
GLUTEN FREE

Side Orders

&8, FRENCH FRIES WITH
W% ¢4 CHEESE

5 CHEESE STICKS $5.0
PASTA WITH BUTTER $7.0

Paninis
BROCCOLI RABE PANINI $8.6

GRILLED CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI
RABE PANINI

EGGPLANT PANINI $8.6

$9.3

Soups

LENTIL SOUP

PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP
CHICKEN SOUP
LOBSTER BISQUE SOUP

Side Dishes

ZEPPOLES

GARLIC BREAD WITH
MOZZARELLA

EXTRA DRESSING $0.8
PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE $13.0

$5.6
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Sauces Chicken
TOMATO SAUCE GRILLED CHICKEN $18.5
HOT SAUCE $0.8 CHICKEN CUTLET
MARINARA CHICKEN PARMESAN
MARINARA SAUCE CHICKEN ROLL
CHICKEN PARM
Starters CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO $22.5
CHICKEN PARMESAN AND BAKED $23.0
RAVIOLI ALLA BARBARA : House SpeCiaI
VEAL AND PEPPERS $21.5 . . N
Combination Dishes
SHRIMP MONACHINA $27.5
#1 SPECIAL COMBINATION DISH $15.3
RICE BALLS $5.5

#2 SPECIAL COMBINATION DISH $16.3

H #3 SPECIAL COMBINATION DISH $16.3
Sandwiches
#4 SPECIAL COMBINATION DISH $18.5

SHRIMP HERO $13.5

#5 SPECIAL COMBINATION DISH  $19.8
MEATBALL AND PEPPERS HERO  $10.5

#6 SPECIAL COMBINATION DISH.
POTATO AND EGG HERO $9.3 GOOD FOR 1 -2 POEPLE. $21.0
STEAK SANDWICH HERO $9.3
GRILLED CHICKEN PANINI $8.6 Heroes

PEPPER AND EGG $0.3
Dessert HERO
CHEESECAKE $5.3 VEAL AND PEPPERS 4,
HERO
TARTUFO $6.0 EGGPLANT HERO $10.4
H LATE M E CAKE .
cHoco OUSSEC $5.0 VEAL AND MUSHROOM HERO $12.0
ANNOLI 4.

c © $4.0 SAUSAGE AND EGGS HERO $10.5
ZEPPOLE

SALAMI AND PROVOLONE HERO  $10.0

HAM AND PROVOLONE HERO $10.0
Hot Heroes

THE ULTIMATE STEAK SANDWICH ¢, o
SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS HERO  $10.5 HERO :
VEAL CUTLET HERO $13.0 MANGIA CHICKEN SUPREME

HERO $12.5
CHICKEN CUTLET HERO $11.5
SAUSAGE HERO $10.3

GRILLED CHICKEN HERO $11.5
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Ingredients Used CHICKEN WRAPS $10.0
PARMIGIANA SIDE SALAD $5.0
) BROCCOLI $6.9 BLUE CHEESE SALAD $0.9
SAUSAGE $6.0 SIDE CAESAR SALAD
SPINACH
GARLIC Seafood
CHEESE CRAB CAKES $11.8
MOZZARELLA @ LOBSTER RAVIOLI $18.8
SEAEOOD ‘hﬂ SHRIMP MARINARA  $24.0
PARMESAN SHRIMP PARMIGIANA $23.0
SHRIMP SCAMPI ALLA JOE $24.0
Uncategorized SHRIMP FRANCESE $27.5
‘ GRANDMA SLICE $3.4 FRIED FLOUNDER $23.0
‘\ PASTA WITH GARLIC FLOUNDER FRANCESE $25.3
AND OIL $13.0
MANGIA'S SEAFOOD COMBO
$29.0
PASTA WITH RED P ALLA PETE
CLAM SAUCE BROILED LOBSTER TAIL WITH $36.0
PASTA WITH WHITE CLAM SAUCE  $19.0 SHRIMP SCAMPI :
VEAL AND MUSHROOMS $21.5 CALAMARI
BAKED ZITI WITH MEATBALLS $17.0 ]
| ASAGNA SLICE 653 These Types Of Dishes
PASTA WITH MEATBALL $8.3 Are Being Served
PASTA WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE  $13.5 ) MEATBALL 6173
PARMIGIANA :
BAKED ZITI SICILIAN STYLE $16.3
SR pizzA
Salads TOSTADAS
TUNA STEAK
COLD ANTIPASTO SALAD
CHICKEN
TOSSED SALAD
PASTA
GREEK SALAD
MEAT
CAESAR SALAD
SOUP
MANGIA SALAD $14.5
BREAD
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD $15.5
SALAD

FRENCH
PANINI
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Entrées

HOT ANTIPASTO
ZUCCHINI STICKS

BUFFALO CALAMARI
CALAMARI ARRABBIATA
9 FRIED RAVIOLI

SHRIMP COCKTAIL
BUFFALO WINGS ZINGS
GARLIC BREAD
STUFFED MUSHROOMS
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI (2)
MINESTRONE SOUP
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI
SCUNGILLI MARINARA
SCUNGILLI FRA DIAVOLO
BEEF PATTIES

Pasta

PASTA WITH MEAT
SAUCE

PASTA WITH

BROCCOLI, GARLIC

AND OIL

PASTA WITH BOLOGNESE AND
PINK SAUCE

PENNE ALLA VODKA ALLA
DONNA

PENNE FANTASTICA
TORTELLINI CARBONARA
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO

HOMEMADE LASAGNA WITH
MOZZARELLA ALLA SARA

BAKED RAVIOLI

3 MEATBALL SLIDERS

PASTA WITH SAUSAGE

$5.9
$16.0
$16.3
$10.0
$12.9

$4.0
$8.5
$11.0

$20.0
$26.5
$26.5

$2.8

$15.8

$15.8

$15.8

$18.0

$17.5

$17.0
$16.9
$15.8

$16.3

$16.0

BAKED ZITI WITH SAUSAGE
GNOCCHI WITH MEAT SAUCE
PASTA PRIMAVERA

PENNE BROCCOLI RABE WITH
CHICKEN OR SAUSAGE

MANGIA SAPORITA
PENNE

FETTUCCINE

PENNE ALLA VODKA

Pizza

16" NEAPOLITAN
PIZZA

SICILIAN PIZZA
SMALL 14" PIE
PERSONAL PIZZA
CAULIFLOWER PIZZA
HOUSE SPECIAL PIZZA
CRISPINO SLICE

STUFFED MEAT SLICE
STUFFED VEGETABLE SLICE
RICOTTA PIZZA

RICOTTA BROCCOLI PIZZA
CHICKEN PIZZA

CHICKEN ALLA VODKA PIZZA
CRISPINO PIE

CHICKEN RANCH PIZZA
MARGHERITA PIZZA

CHEESE STICK PIE

TOMATO AND RICOTTA PIZZA
PASTA PIZZA

CHICKEN TOMATO PIZZA
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA

$17.0
$15.5
$16.9

$21.0

$17.0

$19.0

$20.8
$17.3

$8.9
$12.3
$29.0

$5.3

$6.4

$6.4
$24.6
$27.0
$27.8
$30.0
$28.5
$30.0
$26.3
$24.0
$27.0
$27.0
$29.5
$30.0
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EGGPLANT RICOTTA PIZZA $29.8 SALAD PIZZA $24.0
TACO PIZZA $28.0 CHEESE PIZZA

DEEP DISH PIZZA $23.0 ITALIAN PIZZA

GREEK SALAD PIZZA $24.6 VEGGIE PIZZA

CHICKEN, BROCCOLI RICOTTA $30.0

PIZZA

Mangia Pizza Italian

785 Deer Park Ave, North Opening Hours:

Babylon, United States Sunday 10:00-21:00
Monday 10:00-21:00
Tuesday 10:00-21:00
Wednesday 10:00-21:00
Thursday 10:00-21:00
Friday 10:00-21:00
Saturday 10:00-21:00
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