



https://menuweb.menu 785 Deer Park Ave, North Babylon, United States +16316616188 - https://mangiapizzanb.com/









The restaurant from North Babylon offers 267 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of \$15.6. Mangia Pizza & Restaurant in Babylon serves up some of the best pizza in New York, with fans raving about their garlic knots and zeppoles. The owner is praised for his excellent service, with loyal customers calling it their go-to spot for Italian food. With perfect 5-star ratings for food, service, and atmosphere, Mangia offers topnotch pasta dishes like penne alla vodka and lasagna, along with great deals on Mondays and Tuesdays. Whether dining in or taking out, customers can expect a delicious meal and friendly service, making Mangia a must-visit for Italian cuisine lovers.



Non Alcoholic Drinks SPRITE		Schnitzel SCHNITZEL	
Alcoholic Drinks		Vegetarian Dishes BROCCOLI RABE	\$9.0
10 Most Popular PIZZA ROLLS	\$8.5	Chicken Dishes CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	
Primi MUSSELS BIANCO	\$21.9	Antipasti - Starters MOZZARELLA CAPRESE	\$11.0
Main Courses LASAGNA		Tortellini TORTELLINI WITH TOMATO SAUCE	\$14.8
Vegetarian SPINACH TART	\$6.9	Al Forno* BAKED ZITI	\$13.5
Salad		Cakes RAINBOW CAKE	\$5.3
Snacks MOZZARELLA STICKS		Appetizers CHOPPED BAKED CLAMS	
Fish Dishes		Calzone	

Meat Dishes

CALAMARI MARINARA

MEATBALLS \$6.0

Breakfast

SCRAMBLED EGGS

Odizonic

CALZONE

\$21.8

Wine

MARSALA

Toppings

TOPPINGS



Pizza - Small Ø 22 Cm		Baked	
CHICKEN PRIMAVERA	\$21.6	EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$18.5
Clubs FRIED CHICKEN CLUB	\$9.0	Children's Menu	\$15.8
Beverages SODA 20 0Z	\$2.6	Specialty Sandwiches	S \$10.3
Hot Drinks COFFEE	Ψ2.0	Pasta And Noodles PASTA WITH PESTO SAUCE	\$15.3
Italian CHICKEN MARSALA		Big Slices REGULAR SLICE	\$3.3
Seafood Dishes		Modifiers	
FRIED CALAMARI	\$15.4	5 CHICKEN TENDERS	\$10.0
Coffee		Popular Items	
ESPRESSO	\$3.0	PASTA WITH BROCCOLI RABE	\$17.0
Sicilian Pizza		Featured Drinks	
SICILIAN SPECIAL PIZZA	\$31.3	SODA 2 LITER	\$4.0
Pastries & Cakes SNICKERS CAKE	\$5.8	Specialty Drinks ITALIAN ICE	
Kids Selection		Specialty Pies	
PASTA WITH BUTTER SAUCE	\$12.3	GRANDMA PIE	\$20.8
Various Pizzas		Pasta Dishes	
SPECIALTY PIZZA SLICE	\$5.3	RAVIOLI WITH TOMATO SAUCE	\$14.7



SAUSAGE AND MUSHROOMS \$17.8

Seafood Entrees

BROILED FLOUNDER \$22.5

Hot Heros

EGGPLANT WITH TOMATO SAUCE \$17.3

Steaks And Seafood

CHILEAN SEA BASS \$29.0

Specials Of The House

SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS \$17.8

Oven-Baked Specialties

PIN WHEELS \$3.0

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE \$1.8

Regular Crust Pizza

SICILIAN SLICE \$3.4

Franco's Square Pizzas

GRANDPA PIE \$25.0

Pizza Pies

RICOTTA AND SPINACH PIZZA \$27.0

Seafood*

MUSSELS MARINARA \$21.9

Hot Sandwiches / Wraps

STEAK WRAPS \$10.0

Seafood - Entree

STUFFED SHRIMP WITH CRAB \$27.5

Dinners - Seafood

SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO \$24.0

All Day Breakfast Special

MUSHROOM AND EGG HERO \$9.3

Specialty Cakes

REESES PEANUT BUTTER CAKE \$6.5

Cold Antipasti

FRESH MOZZARELLA SALAD \$11.8

Joe's Heros

ITALIAN SUBMARINE HERO \$10.8

Mars Special

CHICKEN BLT HERO \$12.8

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Sides

GARLIC KNOTS



Build Your Own Jet'S Pizza

GLUTEN FREE PIZZA \$14.4

Rolls, Pinwheels & Amp; Such

Pasta From The Pan

TORTELLINI ALFREDO \$16.3

Dinners - Pasta Al Forno / Baked Pasta

BAKED MANICOTTI \$15.5

Dinners And Entrees

BAKED STUFFED SHELLS \$15.5

Specialty Pizza (Large Only)

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PIZZA \$30.0

Sunset Dinner \$10.99

CHICKEN BRUSCHETTA \$21.6

Milk Fed Ved

SCALLOPINI

Little Italy Gourmet Pizza

LASAGNA PIZZA \$30.0

Deep Fried Things

3 DEEP FRIED OREOS \$4.8

	Park V	
		4
1	168	
	100	

MANGIA DELUXE RICE BALLS	\$8.5	Dinner - Seafood Specialties	
Various Options		CALAMARI FRA DIAVOLO	\$21.8
CHICKEN FINGERS WITH FRIES	\$10.0	MUSSELS FRA DIAVOLO	\$21.9
"Hot Sandwiches"	\$17.3	Restaurant Category	V
Starters & Salads		GLUTEN FREE	
FRENCH FRIES		Side Orders	
FRENCH FRIES		FRENCH FRIES WITH CHEESE	
Kids Menu		5 CHEESE STICKS	\$5.0
PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE	\$12.3	PASTA WITH BUTTER	\$7.0
KIDS PIZZA	\$8.9	Paninis	
Kids Meal		BROCCOLI RABE PANINI	\$8.6
BAKED ZITI (KIDS)	\$7.5	GRILLED CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI	\$9.3
RAVIOLI ALLA ARIANNA	\$7.5	RABE PANINI EGGPLANT PANINI	\$8.6
Ctuffed Direc		EGGFLANT FAMINI	φο.υ
Stuffed Pizza		Soups	
MEAT STUFFED PIE	\$32.5	LENTIL SOUP	
VEGETABLE STUFFED PIE	\$32.5	PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP	
Baked Dishes		CHICKEN SOUP	
BAKED TORTELLINI	\$16.0	LOBSTER BISQUE SOUP	
BAKED ZITI RICOTTA	\$15.3	Side Dishes	
Heros		ZEPPOLES	
MEATBALL AND SAUSAGE HERO	\$10.3	GARLIC BREAD WITH MOZZARELLA	\$5.6
PEPPER, SAUSAGE AND EGG HERO	\$11.0	EXTRA DRESSING	\$0.8

PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE

\$13.0

GRILLED CHICKEN HERO

Sauces		Chicken	
TOMATO SAUCE		GRILLED CHICKEN	\$18.5
HOT SAUCE	\$0.8	CHICKEN CUTLET	
MARINARA		CHICKEN PARMESAN	
MARINARA SAUCE		CHICKEN ROLL	
		CHICKEN PARM	
Starters		CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO	\$22.5
CHICKEN PARMESAN AND BAKED RAVIOLI ALLA BARBARA	\$23.0	House Special	
VEAL AND PEPPERS	\$21.5	Combination Dishes	
SHRIMP MONACHINA	\$27.5	#1 SPECIAL COMBINATION DISH	\$15.3
RICE BALLS	\$5.5	#2 SPECIAL COMBINATION DISH	\$16.3
Conduciohoo		#3 SPECIAL COMBINATION DISH	\$16.3
Sandwiches		#4 SPECIAL COMBINATION DISH	\$18.5
SHRIMP HERO	\$13.5	#5 SPECIAL COMBINATION DISH	\$19.8
MEATBALL AND PEPPERS HERO	\$10.5	#6 SPECIAL COMBINATION DISH.	604.0
POTATO AND EGG HERO	\$9.3	GOOD FOR 1 -2 POEPLE.	\$21.0
STEAK SANDWICH HERO	\$9.3	Hamasa	
GRILLED CHICKEN PANINI	\$8.6	Heroes	
Dessert		PEPPER AND EGG HERO	\$9.3
CHEESECAKE	\$5.3	VEAL AND PEPPERS HERO	\$12.0
TARTUFO	\$6.0	EGGPLANT HERO	\$10.4
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE	\$5.0	VEAL AND MUSHROOM HERO	\$12.0
CANNOLI	\$4.0	SAUSAGE AND EGGS HERO	\$10.5
ZEPPOLE		SALAMI AND PROVOLONE HERO	\$10.0
Hot Heroes		HAM AND PROVOLONE HERO	\$10.0
SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS HERO	\$10.5	THE ULTIMATE STEAK SANDWICH HERO	\$12.0
VEAL CUTLET HERO	\$13.0	MANGIA CHICKEN SUPREME	
CHICKEN CUTLET HERO	\$11.5	HERO	\$12.5
SAUSAGE HERO	\$10.3		
	. =		

\$11.5



\$10.0

\$5.0

\$0.9

	lianta	
Ingred	lients	usea
9		



PARMIGIANA	
BROCCOLI	\$6.9
SAUSAGE	\$6.0

SPINACH		
GARLIC		
CHEESE		

SEAFOOD PARMESAN

MOZZARELLA

Uncategorized



Salads



COLD ANTIPASTO SALAD
TOSSED SALAD
GREEK SALAD

CAESAR SALAD
MANGIA SALAD

MANGIA SALAD \$14.5

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD \$15.5

FRENCH

Se	af.	$\cap \cap$	A
し て	aı	UU	u

SIDE SALAD

CHICKEN WRAPS

BLUE CHEESE SALAD

SIDE CAESAR SALAD

- des	CRAB CAKES	\$11.8
	LOBSTER RAVIOLI	\$18.8
	SHRIMP MARINARA	\$24.0
SHRIMP PA	RMIGIANA	\$23.0
SHRIMP SC	CAMPI ALLA JOE	\$24.0
SHRIMP FR	RANCESE	\$27.5
FRIED FLO	UNDER	\$23.0
FLOUNDER	RFRANCESE	\$25.3
MANGIA'S ALLA PETE	SEAFOOD COMBO	\$29.0
BROILED L SHRIMP SO	OBSTER TAIL WITH	\$36.0
CALAMARI		

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



MEATBALL \$17.3
PIZZA
TOSTADAS

TUNA STEAK

CHICKEN

PASTA

MEAT

SOUP

BREAD

SALAD

PANINI

Entrées		BAKED ZITI WITH SAUSAGE	\$17.0	
HOT ANTIPASTO			GNOCCHI WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$15.5
	ZUCCHINI STICKS		PASTA PRIMAVERA	\$16.9
	3 MEATBALL SLIDERS	\$5.9	PENNE BROCCOLI RABE WITH CHICKEN OR SAUSAGE	\$21.0
	CALAMARI	\$16.0	MANGIA SAPORITA	\$17.0
	I ARRABBIATA	\$16.3	PENNE	
9 FRIED R	AVIOLI	\$10.0	FETTUCCINE	
SHRIMP C	OCKTAIL	\$12.9	PENNE ALLA VODKA	
BUFFALO	WINGS ZINGS			
GARLIC B	READ	\$4.0	Pizza	
STUFFED	MUSHROOMS	\$8.5	16" NEAPOLITAN	040.0
EGGPLAN	T ROLLATINI (2)	\$11.0	PIZZA	\$19.0
MINESTRO	ONE SOUP		SICILIAN PIZZA	\$20.8
EGGPLAN	T ROLLATINI	\$20.0	SMALL 14" PIE	\$17.3
SCUNGILL	I MARINARA	\$26.5	PERSONAL PIZZA	\$8.9
SCUNGILL	I FRA DIAVOLO	\$26.5	CAULIFLOWER PIZZA	\$12.3
BEEF PAT	TIES	\$2.8	HOUSE SPECIAL PIZZA	\$29.0
.			CRISPINO SLICE	\$5.3
Pasta			CRISPINO SLICE STUFFED MEAT SLICE	\$5.3 \$6.4
Pasta	PASTA WITH SAUSAGE	\$15.8		·
Pasta	PASTA WITH SAUSAGE PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$15.8 \$15.8	STUFFED MEAT SLICE STUFFED VEGETABLE SLICE RICOTTA PIZZA	\$6.4
Pasta	PASTA WITH MEAT	,	STUFFED MEAT SLICE STUFFED VEGETABLE SLICE	\$6.4 \$6.4
Pasta	PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE PASTA WITH BROCCOLI, GARLIC	,	STUFFED MEAT SLICE STUFFED VEGETABLE SLICE RICOTTA PIZZA	\$6.4 \$6.4 \$24.6
	PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE PASTA WITH BROCCOLI, GARLIC AND OIL	\$15.8	STUFFED MEAT SLICE STUFFED VEGETABLE SLICE RICOTTA PIZZA RICOTTA BROCCOLI PIZZA	\$6.4 \$6.4 \$24.6 \$27.0
	PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE PASTA WITH BROCCOLI, GARLIC AND OIL TH BOLOGNESE AND	\$15.8	STUFFED MEAT SLICE STUFFED VEGETABLE SLICE RICOTTA PIZZA RICOTTA BROCCOLI PIZZA CHICKEN PIZZA	\$6.4 \$6.4 \$24.6 \$27.0 \$27.8
PASTA WIT	PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE PASTA WITH BROCCOLI, GARLIC AND OIL TH BOLOGNESE AND	\$15.8 \$15.8 \$18.0	STUFFED MEAT SLICE STUFFED VEGETABLE SLICE RICOTTA PIZZA RICOTTA BROCCOLI PIZZA CHICKEN PIZZA CHICKEN ALLA VODKA PIZZA	\$6.4 \$6.4 \$24.6 \$27.0 \$27.8 \$30.0
PASTA WIT	PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE PASTA WITH BROCCOLI, GARLIC AND OIL TH BOLOGNESE AND CE	\$15.8 \$15.8	STUFFED MEAT SLICE STUFFED VEGETABLE SLICE RICOTTA PIZZA RICOTTA BROCCOLI PIZZA CHICKEN PIZZA CHICKEN ALLA VODKA PIZZA CRISPINO PIE	\$6.4 \$6.4 \$24.6 \$27.0 \$27.8 \$30.0 \$28.5
PASTA WITPINK SAUC	PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE PASTA WITH BROCCOLI, GARLIC AND OIL TH BOLOGNESE AND CE LA VODKA ALLA	\$15.8 \$15.8 \$18.0	STUFFED MEAT SLICE STUFFED VEGETABLE SLICE RICOTTA PIZZA RICOTTA BROCCOLI PIZZA CHICKEN PIZZA CHICKEN ALLA VODKA PIZZA CRISPINO PIE CHICKEN RANCH PIZZA	\$6.4 \$6.4 \$24.6 \$27.0 \$27.8 \$30.0 \$28.5 \$30.0
PASTA WITPINK SAUCE PENNE ALDONNA PENNE FA	PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE PASTA WITH BROCCOLI, GARLIC AND OIL TH BOLOGNESE AND CE LA VODKA ALLA	\$15.8 \$15.8 \$18.0 \$17.5	STUFFED MEAT SLICE STUFFED VEGETABLE SLICE RICOTTA PIZZA RICOTTA BROCCOLI PIZZA CHICKEN PIZZA CHICKEN ALLA VODKA PIZZA CRISPINO PIE CHICKEN RANCH PIZZA MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$6.4 \$6.4 \$24.6 \$27.0 \$27.8 \$30.0 \$28.5 \$30.0 \$26.3
PASTA WITPINK SAUG PENNE ALDONNA PENNE FA	PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE PASTA WITH BROCCOLI, GARLIC AND OIL TH BOLOGNESE AND CE LA VODKA ALLA NTASTICA	\$15.8 \$15.8 \$18.0 \$17.5 \$17.0	STUFFED MEAT SLICE STUFFED VEGETABLE SLICE RICOTTA PIZZA RICOTTA BROCCOLI PIZZA CHICKEN PIZZA CHICKEN ALLA VODKA PIZZA CRISPINO PIE CHICKEN RANCH PIZZA MARGHERITA PIZZA CHEESE STICK PIE	\$6.4 \$6.4 \$24.6 \$27.0 \$27.8 \$30.0 \$28.5 \$30.0 \$26.3 \$24.0
PASTA WITPINK SAUCE PENNE ALDONNA PENNE FATORTELLIE FETTUCCI HOMEMAE	PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE PASTA WITH BROCCOLI, GARLIC AND OIL TH BOLOGNESE AND CE LA VODKA ALLA NTASTICA NI CARBONARA	\$15.8 \$15.8 \$18.0 \$17.5 \$17.0 \$16.9	STUFFED MEAT SLICE STUFFED VEGETABLE SLICE RICOTTA PIZZA RICOTTA BROCCOLI PIZZA CHICKEN PIZZA CHICKEN ALLA VODKA PIZZA CRISPINO PIE CHICKEN RANCH PIZZA MARGHERITA PIZZA CHEESE STICK PIE TOMATO AND RICOTTA PIZZA	\$6.4 \$6.4 \$24.6 \$27.0 \$27.8 \$30.0 \$28.5 \$30.0 \$26.3 \$24.0 \$27.0



EGGPLANT RICOTTA PIZZA	\$29.8	SALAD PIZZA	\$24.0
TACO PIZZA	\$28.0	CHEESE PIZZA	
DEEP DISH PIZZA	\$23.0	ITALIAN PIZZA	
GREEK SALAD PIZZA	\$24.6	VEGGIE PIZZA	
CHICKEN, BROCCOLI RICOTTA PIZZA	\$30.0		

Mangia Pizza Italian

785 Deer Park Ave, North Babylon, United States

Opening Hours: Sunday 10:00-21:00 Monday 10:00-21:00 Tuesday 10:00-21:00 Wednesday 10:00-21:00 Thursday 10:00-21:00 Friday 10:00-21:00 Saturday 10:00-21:00

Made with menuweb.menu

